
Coaches:

Joshua Horton, Head Coach
Christopher Cottrell, Asst Coach
Tyler Carpenter, Asst Coach
Chris Weis, Asst Coach

 South Glens Falls
(B) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 20, 2023 Mon Scrimmage Columbia High
School

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

South Glens
Falls HS NL

Nov 28, 2023 Tue Regular Season Averill Park
High School

4:30
PM

Queensbury
High School NL

Dec 8, 2023 Fri Regular Season Queensbury 5:30
PM

South Glens
Falls HS L

Dec 15, 2023 Fri
Regular Season (Alumni
Night) 
43-34 W

Schuylerville 5:30
PM

South Glens
Falls HS L

Dec 28, 2023 Thu Regular Season Fair Haven 10:30
AM

Glens Falls HS
Gym NL

Jan 5, 2024 Fri Regular Season Amsterdam 5:30
PM

South Glens
Falls HS L

Jan 15, 2024 Mon Regular Season Johnstown 11:00
AM

South Glens
Falls HS L

Jan 17, 2024 Wed Regular Season Gloversville 5:30
PM

South Glens
Falls HS L

Jan 19, 2024 Fri Regular Season (Youth
Basketball Night) Hudson Falls 5:30

PM
South Glens
Falls HS L

Jan 25, 2024 Thu Regular Season Glens Falls 5:30
PM

South Glens
Falls HS L
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